

☰ Entries    ☰ Heats

Total

Rank	Competitor	Age	Club	RT	FINA	Result
1	<input type="checkbox"/> Rangitoto ...	15	Rangitoto C...	+0.74		<b>4:05.78</b> Entry: 4:05.89 (- 0.11 )
	Holly Nelson	15 (+0.74)	30.20	1:02.52	1:02.52	
	Kezia Buis...	15	29.46	1:01.05	2:03.57	
	Alexis Buis...	15 (+0.45)	29.61	1:02.44	3:06.01	
	Ania Maritz	15 (+0.46)	28.61	59.77	4:05.78	
2	<input type="checkbox"/> Gisborne G...	15	Gisborne G...	+0.60		<b>4:09.40</b>
	Rio Sasam...	15 (+0.60)	30.34	1:02.44	1:02.44	
	Taylor New...	13	29.53	1:04.15	2:06.59	
	Briana Latu	15	29.17	1:02.95	3:09.54	
	Holli Macd...	15 (+0.47)	28.93	59.86	4:09.40	
3	<input type="checkbox"/> Mt Albert G...	15	Mt Albert G...	+0.76		<b>4:11.76</b> Entry: 4:56.00 (- 44.24 )
	Olivia Whe...	15 (+0.76)	29.53	1:02.71	1:02.71	
	Bianca Chan	14 (+0.65)	30.03	1:03.19	2:05.90	
	Khalen Qu...	15 (+0.43)	29.92	1:03.64	3:09.54	
	Elena-Rhy...	14 (+0.46)	29.56	1:02.22	4:11.76	
4	<input type="checkbox"/> Napier Girl...	15	Napier Girl...			<b>4:11.98</b>
	Breeze van...	15	28.86	1:00.42	1:00.42	
	Holly Stanf...	15 (+0.55)	30.93	1:07.73	2:08.15	
	Molly Duly	14 (+0.10)	29.17	1:02.85	3:11.00	
	Lola Nicholls	15 (+0.39)	29.09	1:00.98	4:11.98	
5	<input type="checkbox"/> Palmerston...	15	Palmerston...	+0.77		<b>4:12.64</b> Entry: 4:07.41 (+ 5.23 )
	Lily Smith	13 (+0.77)	30.52	1:35.55	1:35.55	
	Scout Carter	15	34.13	1:05.87	2:41.42	
	Anika Moleta	15	34.79	1:01.73	3:43.15	
	Milan Glint...	14	29.49	29.49		
6	<input type="checkbox"/> St Cuthbert...	15	St Cuthbert'...	+0.67		<b>4:19.07</b> Entry: 4:20.00 (- 0.93 )
	Jackie Xu	13 (+0.67)	31.46	1:07.63	1:07.63	
	Melody Ding	13 (+0.23)	29.92	1:04.45	2:12.08	
	Grace Wills	13 (+0.20)	30.73	1:03.87	3:15.95	
	Mia MacDo...	14	29.24	1:03.12	4:19.07	
7	<input type="checkbox"/> Tauranga G...	15	Tauranga G...	+0.73		<b>4:20.53</b>
	Tetsani Th...	15 (+0.73)	30.33	1:05.27	1:05.27	
	Amelie Pea...	15 (+0.37)	30.81	1:04.69	2:09.96	
	Addison D...	13 (+0.52)	30.59	1:03.97	3:13.93	
	Madelene ...	13 (+0.03)	30.68	1:06.60	4:20.53	
8	<input type="checkbox"/> Marlboroug...	15	Marlboroug...	+0.73		<b>4:24.68</b> Entry: 4:19.78 (+ 4.9 )
	Sophie Kole	15 (+0.73)	31.04	1:05.77	1:05.77	

	Charlotte R...	15	(+0.39)	31.21	1:06.15	2:11.92	
	Claudia Ha...	13	(+0.39)	32.26	1:07.56	3:19.48	
	Nicola Lovell	14		31.14	1:05.20	4:24.68	
<b>9</b>	<input type="checkbox"/> <b>Aotea Colle...</b>	<b>15</b>		<b>Aotea Colle...</b>	<b>+0.77</b>		<b>4:30.38</b>
	Lauren Cra...	13	(+0.77)	31.45	1:06.39	1:06.39	
	Alexia Booth	15	(+0.63)	30.38	1:05.35	2:11.74	
	Charlotte H...	13	(+0.46)	34.30	1:11.50	3:23.24	
	Savannah ...	13	(+0.24)	31.17	1:07.14	4:30.38	
<b>10</b>	<input type="checkbox"/> <b>Mt Maunga...</b>	<b>15</b>		<b>Mt Maunga...</b>	<b>+0.72</b>		<b>4:30.42</b>
	Grace Rich...	15	(+0.72)	32.19	1:07.52	1:07.52	
	Poppy Rich...	14	(+0.45)	30.41	1:03.04	2:10.56	
	Isobella Da...	15	(+0.34)	33.26	1:10.73	3:21.29	
	Grace Rich...	15	(+0.45)	33.22	1:09.13	4:30.42	
<b>11</b>	<input type="checkbox"/> <b>Tauranga G...</b>	<b>15</b>		<b>Tauranga G...</b>	<b>+0.79</b>		<b>4:34.83</b>
	Carina Rob...	14	(+0.79)	32.53	1:06.39	1:06.39	
	Lily Smith	13	(+0.57)	32.75	1:09.67	2:16.06	
	Alivia Jenkins	15	(+0.09)	32.11	1:07.94	3:24.00	
	BellaMay ...	13	(+0.40)	33.26	1:10.83	4:34.83	
<b>12</b>	<input type="checkbox"/> <b>Central Ha...</b>	<b>15</b>		<b>Central Ha...</b>	<b>+0.72</b>		<b>4:46.16</b>
	Ramona Li...	15	(+0.72)	32.75	1:10.14	1:10.14	
	Bree Franklin	13		33.68	1:12.68	2:22.82	
	Abigail Boyd	14	(+0.20)	35.05	1:17.32	3:40.14	
	Paige Fran...	15	(+0.05)	31.32	1:06.02	4:46.16	
<b>0</b>	<input type="checkbox"/> <b>Queen Mar...</b>	<b>15</b>		<b>Queen Mar...</b>			<b>DNS</b>
	Anika Ande...	15					
	Karmen Zhou	14					
	Ciara Hearn	14					